
FMF KTM Factory Racing Team

CATALOGUE
2017-182017

Supported

MONSTER ENERGY PRO CIRCUIT
+ 20 YEARS

FMF KTM FACTORY RACING TEAM
7 YEARS

Being the Best is a Commitment

RK-JAPAN : info@rk-japan.co.jp
RK-EUROPE : info@rk-europe.com
global.rk-japan.co.jp

2017
Official Supplier

for

Honda 
Suzuki 
Triumph

Sprockets
Front Sprockets
Standard
Chrome Molybdenum Steel for durability.
Used as original equipment by 
many motorcycle manufactures.

Racing
・ Lightening holes reduce weight
・ Stronger steel improves performance

Rear Steel Sprockets
・ C45 High Carbon Steel

All sprockets are with heat treated teeth.
(Induction Hardening)

Rear Alloy Sprockets
Standard
・ European aircraft aluminium alloy
・ 7075-T6
・ Color anodized

Racing
・ Same features as standard
+ Hard anodizing and colors anodizing
+ Designed for light weight and high performance
+ Mud-grooves for MX use
+ All CNC machined

CERTIFIED ISO 9001



ATV
The Classic Sealed Chain (O-ring)
520SO

Special developed for ATV & Snowmobile.
Special Heat Treatment for Off-road Usage.

520EXW
The Extreme Sealed Chain (XW-ring)
Special Heat Treatment for Thermal Fatigue Resistance.

RK Chain Application

*1 Available Colors: Red, Blue, Green, Orange and Yellow.
*2 For GXW Series and ZXW Series, BL (Black Scale) color is available.
*3 HCR Pin : RK Special Hard Chrome Treatment on Pin for increase wear resistance.

90CC

125CC

250CC

80CC

125CC

250CC

150CC

150CC

500CC

450CC

450CC

750CC

1200CC

1300CC

1400CC

400CC

750CC

CLIP

CLIP

CLIP

CLIP

CLIP

CLIP

CLIP

CLIP

CLIP

CLIP

CLIP

CLIP

RIVET

RIVET

RIVET

CLIP

CLIP

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

HCR Pin*3

UW-Ring

UW-Ring

XW-Ring

XW-Ring

XW-Ring

XW-Ring

O-Ring

XW-Ring

TRAIL

TRAIL

TRAIL

TRAIL

TRAIL

TRAIL

MOTOCROSS

MOTOCROSS

MOTOCROSS

MOTOCROSS

ENDURO

ENDURO

TRAIL

TRAIL

TRAIL

ATV

ATV

420

428

520

415H

428H

520H

420MXZ

428MXZ

520MXZ4

520MXU

520MXU

520EXW

520GXW*2

525GXW*2

530GXW*2

520SO

520EXW

150CCCLIPU-RingMOTOCROSS420MXU

150CCCLIPUW-RingMOTOCROSS428MXU

250CCCLIP-MOTOCROSS520KZ

STANDARD

TYPE APPLICATION
CHAIN APPEARANCE
BLACK GOLD COLOR*1

SEAL C.LINK UP TO AND
INCLUDING

HEAVY DUTY

MOTOCROSS

ENDURO

DUAL PURPOSE

ATV

Designed for smooth ride on road, while capable
and confident from road to trail.
Available in Gold, Solid Colors and Black Scale.

The Almighty Sealed Chain (XW-ring)

Dual Purpose
GXW Series

Black Scale

XW-ring : Double Barrier Seal for ultimate sealing
performance to endure desert sand.
For Extreme Endurance Rally over 1000km.

The Extreme Sealed Chain (XW-ring)
520EXW

UW-ring : Double Barrier Ultra Thin Seal that firmly 
protect grease in the chain.
Light weight and strength with longer life.
Perform better for Enduro!

The Ultra Thin Sealed Chain (UW-ring)
Only available by RK

520MXU
Motocross and Enduro

Lighter weight but stronger chain compare to Heavy Duty.
Best Seller for Off-road Category.

The Reinforced Heavy Duty Chain
Designed for Off-road Usage.

Motocross
MXZ/KZ Series

Gold and Solid Colors

The Latest Generation Non-Sealed Chain
Specialized for MX and SX
RK Special HCR Treatment (Hard Chrome Treatment) on Pin
for best wear resistance.
Available in Gold and Solid Colors. 

520MXZ4

Increased strength and durability compare to OEM quality.
Cold Forged Solid Bush.

Standard and Heavy Duty Chain


	Leaflet_en_2017-18_Off-Road_Outer_KTM
	Leaflet_en_2017-18_Off-Road_Inner_20170606_Web準拠最新

