Sprockets

Front Sprockets

Standard

Chrome Molybdenum Steel for durability. Used as original equipment by many motorcycle manufactures.

Racing

- · Lightening holes reduce weight
- Stronger steel improves performance

Rear Steel Sprockets

· C45 High Carbon Steel



All sprockets are with heat treated teeth. (Induction Hardening)

Rear Alloy Sprockets

Standard

- European aircraft aluminium alloy
- 7075-T6
- · Color anodized

Racing

- Same features as standard
- + Hard anodizing and colors anodizing
- + Designed for light weight and high performance
- + Mud-grooves for MX use
- + All CNC machined

CERTIFIED ISO 9001

Being the Best is a Commitment

2017 Supported MONSTER ENERGY PRO CIRCUIT + 20 YEARS FMF KTM FACTORY RACING TEAM 7 YEARS 2017 Official Supplier for Honda Suzuki Triumph

RK-JAPAN : info@rk-japan.co.jp RK-EUROPE : info@rk-europe.com **global.rk-japan.co.jp**



FMF KTM Factory Racing Team

Standard and Heavy Duty Chain

Increased strength and durability compare to OEM quality. Cold Forged Solid Bush.



Motocross

MXZ/KZ Series

The Reinforced Heavy Duty Chain

Designed for Off-road Usage.

Lighter weight but stronger chain compare to Heavy Duty. Best Seller for Off-road Category.



520MXZ4

The Latest Generation Non-Sealed Chain Specialized for MX and SX RK Special HCR Treatment (Hard Chrome Treatment) on Pin for best wear resistance. Available in Gold and Solid Colors.





Gold and Solid Colors

Motocross and Enduro

520MXU

The Ultra Thin Sealed Chain (UW-ring) Only available by RK UW-ring : Double Barrier Ultra Thin Seal that firmly protect grease in the chain. Light weight and strength with longer life.

Perform better for Enduro!

UW RING CUTAWAY úw





520EXW

The Extreme Sealed Chain (XW-ring)

XW-ring : Double Barrier Seal for ultimate sealing performance to endure desert sand.

For Extreme Endurance Rally over 1000km.



Dual Purpose

GXW Series

The Almighty Sealed Chain (XW-ring) Designed for smooth ride on road, while capable and confident from road to trail. Available in Gold, Solid Colors and Black Scale.





Black Scale

ATV 520SO

The Classic Sealed Chain (O-ring)

Special developed for ATV & Snowmobile. Special Heat Treatment for Off-road Usage.



520EXW

The Extreme Sealed Chain (XW-ring)

Special Heat Treatment for Thermal Fatigue Resistance.



RK Chain Application

•••						
ТҮРЕ	APPLICATION	CHAIN BLACK	GOLD COLOR*1	SEAL	C.LINK	UP TO AND INCLUDING
STANDARD						
420	TRAIL	 Image: A second s		-	CLIP	90CC
428	TRAIL	v		-	CLIP	125CC
520	TRAIL	v		-	CLIP	250CC
HEAVY DU	УТГ					
415H	TRAIL	 Image: A second s		-	CLIP	80CC
428H	TRAIL	<		-	CLIP	125CC
520H	TRAIL	v	v	-	CLIP	250CC
MOTOCRO	oss					
420MXZ	MOTOCROSS	 Image: A second s	v	-	CLIP	150CC
428MXZ	MOTOCROSS	v	v	-	CLIP	150CC
520KZ	MOTOCROSS	v	v	-	CLIP	250CC
520MXZ4	MOTOCROSS	<	V V	HCR Pin*3	CLIP	500CC
420MXU	MOTOCROSS	 Image: A second s		U-Ring	CLIP	150CC
428MXU	MOTOCROSS	v		UW-Ring	CLIP	150CC
520MXU	MOTOCROSS	v	v	UW-Ring	CLIP	450CC
ENDURO						
520MXU	ENDURO	v	v	UW-Ring	CLIP	450CC
520EXW	ENDURO	v	v	XW-Ring	CLIP	750CC
DUAL PUR	POSE					
520GXW*2	TRAIL	v	V V	XW-Ring	RIVET	1200CC
525GXW*2	TRAIL	v	V V	XW-Ring	RIVET	1300CC
530GXW*2	TRAIL	v	v v	XW-Ring	RIVET	1400CC
ΑΤν						
520SO	ATV	v		O-Ring	CLIP	400CC
520EXW	ATV	v	v	XW-Ring	CLIP	750CC

*1 Available Colors: Red, Blue, Green, Orange and Yellow. *2 For GXW Series and ZXW Series, BL (Black Scale) color is available. *3 HCR Pin : RK Special Hard Chrome Treatment on Pin for increase wear resistance.

